30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

6. Session:

Sunday, 01. June 2025

Start: 16:30
Warm-Up:

Event-No. 227
25m Backstroke Women Final
Age Group 2016 and younger
Rank Name YoB NAT Team
Final Age Group 2016 and younger

Ina MeiBBner 2016 GER Post SV Leipzig

Marleen Peter
Luisa Eckner
Annisa Panten
Mathilda Hellwig
Charlotte Biallas
Elsa Schiirer

Pia Kretzschmar

Age Group 2015

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2015

Mia Hilde Herrmann Torres
Emilia Fritsch

Lua Sachadae

Marlene Gotz

Judith Leclerque

Frieda Birzer

Elizabeth Heinz

Linda Schneider

Age Group 2014

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2014
Maria Kobylinska
Hely Margo Riedel
Finja Scholl

Lara Sprenger
Stine Singhavirat
Samara Piischel
Anna Gorgas
Stella Gramer

Age Group 2013

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2013

Hannah Kirchhiibel
Mathilde Ngrskov Kaltoft
Emma Saeland

Laura Schneider

Wenke Tiirmer

Zoey Topper
Nina-Sophie Miiller
Vlada Zaiaieva

ONGOLRDLWNER ONOUHLhWNE ONOUBAWNER

ONGOOUBAWNE

2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

YoB

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

YoB

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

YoB

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

GER SV Garbsen (TRH)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

NAT Team

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

NAT Team

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

NAT Team

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

Time

19.16
21.12
21.92
22.03
22,53
22,57
22,70
22.74

Time

17.77
18.18
18.45
18.79
19.03
19.07
19.34
20.37

Time

15.99
16.57
17.06
17.93
17.93
18.21
19.18
19.29

Time

15.62
15.71
15.93
16.44
16.52
16.69
16.91
17.30

REVISED

06.06.2025 09:00

308
230
206
203
189
188
185
184

HNWARUUIO N O

387
361
345
327
315
313
300
256

FNWARARUUITO N O

531
477
437
376
376
359
307
302

=N WOl oN O

569
560
537
488
481
467
449
419

HNWARUITO N O
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30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Continue Event-No. 227 (25m Backstroke Women Final - Age Group 2012)

Age Group 2012

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2012

Lucy Kading

Vasilisa Khramkov
Ingrid Lampke

Lea Nitsche

Lea Eisert

Filippa Hgjlund Sandberg
Emilia Felsch

Enna Fiona Golldack

Age Group 2011

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2011

Silke Grene

Isabella Dewerne

Lara Viig Seitzberg

Virginia Ruz Alcaide

Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard
Maja Just Danielsen

Leni Klukas

Juno Rickert

Age Group 2009 and 2010

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2009 and 2010
Nora Bolicke

Evalina Jordt-Edwards
Lilly Nahlovsky

Bell Mgller-Jacobsen
Leah Sophie Bauer
Alberte Lagoni

Jule Mathilde Erichsen
Mie Bech Bggedal

Under water more than 15m

Age Group 2008 and older

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2008 and older
Emma Johanna WeiB3
Mathilde Sge

Lydia Kérner

Anne Thastrup-Hansen
Tara Hartung

Helene Sachs

Helene Friis Fang

Jolie Sobottka

ONGOUBAhWNER ONOUHLWNE

NOUNhL,WNER

ONGOUAWNE

Event-No. 228

25m Backstroke Men Final
Age Group 2015 and younger

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2015 and younger
Anton Weska

Pepe Tiersch

Mark Anton Stobbe

Karl Rudolph

Dwayne Kristof Kunth
Maximilian Kretzschmar
Bosse Stammnitz

Dean Drbal

ONUUBhAhWNE

YoB

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

YoB

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

YoB

2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010

YoB

2004
2008
2006
2006
2003
2007
2007
2008

YoB

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015

NAT Team

GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862

GER TSV Westerland

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

NAT Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Westerland

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

NAT Team

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER TSV RW Niebiill
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
16:48

NAT Team

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Wiking Kiel

NAT Team

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

Time

15.02
15.59
15.69
15.83
15.89
16.20
16.23
16.45

Time

14.38
14.54
14.95
15.33
15.44
15.75
16.00
16.04

Time

13.71
14.22
14.69
14.72
15.00
15.09
15.16

DSQ

Time

14.15
14.52
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.27

Time

17.17
17.46
18.96
19.08
19.21
19.21
19.36
20.92

REVISED

06.06.2025 09:00

640
573
562
547
541
510
507
487

FNWARARUUITO N O

730
706
649
602
590
555
530
526

HNWRUTON O

MR 842
755
685
680
643
632
623

NWhRAUIONNO

766
709
702
700
643
642
640
609

NWRUITON O

319
303
237
232
228
228
222
176

~NDDAMUOONO
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30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Continue Event-No. 228 (25m Backstroke Men Final - Age Group 2014)

Age Group 2014

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2014

Ben Plettig

Ole Walter Tanneberg
Magnus Jerichow
Luken Miiller
Wilhelm Ladngrich
Richard Kurz

Vinzent Fricke

Jakob Riissel

Age Group 2013

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2013

Philipp Engelmann
Jannes Tamaschke

Arthur Cordova Schultz
Henri Wagner

Paul Nelde

Carl-Louis Stobbe

Luke Richter

Matteo Christian Dewerne

Age Group 2012

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2012

Vitus Staehr Bentsen
Vin-Nino Prager

Trutz Henry Brand
Lukas Kreilkamp

Milas Tihic Rasmussen
Magnus Villum Mgller
Mathias Jittipat Nielsen
Paul Felix

Age Group 2011

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2011
Emil Sachadae
Matvey Leontyev
Leo Diehn

Oliver Hallenberg
Ole Wachau

Carl Ertle
Lennart Guetari
Jakob Eklund

Age Group 2010

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2010

Hagen Méller

Mikas Van Deurs

Jonas Staghgj Andersen
Jonas Kuhtz

Safir Efendi

Louis Staehr Bentsen
Janne Nobst

David Beck Poulsen

ONOUBAWNER ONGOOUAWNE ONGOUBAhWNER ONOUHLWNE

ONOUHALhWNER

YoB

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

YoB

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

YoB

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

YoB

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

YoB

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NAT Team

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

NAT Team

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters

NAT Team

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Saalfelder SV

NAT Team

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmekiub
GER Saalfelder SV

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER TSV Westerland

SWE Simklubben Triton

NAT Team

GER TSV RW Niebdill

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)
SWE Simklubben Triton
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Time

17.23
18.56
18.61
18.71
18.81
19.11
19.26
20.07

Time

15.68
16.70
16.87
16.99
17.11
17.29
17.38
17.56

Time

14.69
15.55
15.76
15.87
16.10
16.32
16.40
16.56

Time

13.50
13.66
14.04
14.42
14.48
14.64
14.95
15.13

Time

13.47
13.61
13.70
13.96
14.03
14.05
14.15
14.57

REVISED

06.06.2025 09:00

316
253
251
247
243
231
226
200

FNWARARUUITO N O

419
347
337
329
323
313
308
298

HNWRUTON O

510
430
413
404
387
372
366
356

HNWARUITO N O

MR 657
634
584
539
532
515
484
467

FNWRUUITO N O

662
641
629
594
585
583
571
523

FNWARARUUITO N O
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30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Continue Event-No. 228 (25m Backstroke Men Final - Age Group 2008 and 2009)

Age Group 2008 and 2009

Rank

Final Age Group 2008 and 2009
Luca Mitrenga

Adam czibere

Johannes Due Jessen
Magnus Rantzau Vejvad
Marc Tannert

Pascal Kalcher

Clemens Hartung
Konstantin Ullmann

Age Group 2007 and older

Rank

Final Age Group 2007 and older
Christian Damborg Thomsen
Simon Gaarde

Hanno Marten Béckmann
Jacob Timmermand

Jeremy Kunz

Mattis Nielsen

Jonas Schwerthelm
Alexander Kral

Name

ONOBLBLWNE

Name

ONGOUBAhWNER

Event-No. 229
25m Butterfly Women Final

Age Group 2016 and younger

Rank

Final Age Group 2016 and younger
Elsa Schiirer

Ina MeiBBner

Annisa Panten

Julie Gerstner

Marleen Peter

Mathilda Hellwig

Luisa Eckner

Yauheniya Barouskaya

Age Group 2015

Rank

Final Age Group 2015

Mia Hilde Herrmann Torres
Lua Sachadae

Judith Leclerque

Marlene Gotz

Laura Gutschlich

Leah Zielinski

Milla Rietschel

Linda Schneider

Age Group 2014

Rank

Final Age Group 2014

Maria Kobylinska

Hely Margo Riedel
Gretje Amber Petersen
Finja Scholl

Victoria Sge

Leni Kehler

Stine Singhavirat
Stella Gramer

Name

ONOUALWNE

Name

ONOUALhWNER

Name

ONGOUBAWNE

YoB

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

YoB

2005
2007
2003
2006
2005
2006
2000
1999

YoB

2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

YoB

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

YoB

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

NAT Team

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

NAT Team

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER Hannover 96 (TRH)

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

NAT Team

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)

GER SV Garbsen (TRH)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub

NAT Team

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

NAT Team

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebdill

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

Time

12.87
13.07
13.13
13.20
13.20
13.58
13.59
13.72

Time

12,12
12.22
12.25
12.75
12.78
12.79
13.23
13.36

Time

18.69
19.06
19.33
19.38
21.60
22,35
22.85
23.90

Time

16.63
16.83
17.28
17.51
17.53
17.60
17.82
19.77

Time

14.50
15.21
15.55
15.64
15.73
15.75
16.84
16.86

REVISED

06.06.2025 09:00

759
724
714
703
703
646
644
626

FNWOUOoO N O

908
886
880
780
775
773
698
678

HNWRUTON O

273
257
247
245
177
159
149
130

HNWARUUITO N O

388
374
345
332
331
327
315
230

HNWDRUITON O

585
507
474
466
458
456
373
372

N WARUITON O
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30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Continue Event-No. 229 (25m Butterfly Women Final - Age Group 2013)

Age Group 2013

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2013

Johanna Tindgaard Roth
Siri Lund Kilen

Mathilde Ngrskov Kaltoft
Emma Saeland

Hannah Kirchhiibel
Laura Schneider
Katharina Hack

Luzie Petzold

Age Group 2012

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2012

Nora Striider

Ingrid Lampke
Emilia Felsch
Christine Ravnkilde
Manon Faucher
Elise Zinnert

Enna Fiona Golldack
Josefine Miiller

Age Group 2011

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2011

Isabella Dewerne

Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard
Juno Rickert

Greta Sosinski

Sofie Juhl Hansen

Leni Klukas

Ronja Schubart Nielsen

Jette Koch

Varvara Kobylinska

Age Group 2009 and 2010

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2009 and 2010
Nora Bélicke

Hanna Kloc

Sophia Biscop

Esther Corrales Lopez
Evalina Jordt-Edwards
Mie Bech Bggedal

Frida V. Nierop-Andersen
Frida Lund Kilen

Age Group 2008 and older

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2008 and older
Emma Johanna WeiB3
Anne Thastrup-Hansen
Millie Mgller

Paula Gutierrez Garcia
Isa Windmiiller

Antonia Goldberg

Nina Rosenkranz

Lydia Kérner

ONOLRDLWNE CONOTUNAWNER ONGOUBAhWNER ONOUHLAhWER

OO hWNE

YoB

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

YoB

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

YoB

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

YoB

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

YoB

2004
2006
2007
2008
2002
2005
2002
2006

NAT Team

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

NAT Team

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER SSV Grenzach

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

NAT Team

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

NAT Team

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
POL UKS Fala Nieporet

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

NAT Team

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER PSV Schwerin

GER Kaltenkirchener TS

GER SWV Plauen (TEE)

Time

14.46
14.46
14.53
14.69
14.82
15.12
15.68
15.69

Time

14.31
14.36
14.57
14.64
14.66
14.67
14.90
15.30

Time

13.28
13.64
13.84
14.11
14.21
14.42
14.58
14.83
15.10

Time

12.49
13.48
13.55
13.56
13.56
13.58
13.68
13.72

Time

12.66
12.76
13.17
13.40
13.56
13.65
13.65
13.96

REVISED

06.06.2025 09:00

590
590
581
563
548
516
462
462

= NWAHAUITO OO

609
602
577
568
566
565
539
498

HNWRUTON O

762
703
673
635
622
595
575
547
518

HNWARUITO N O

MR 915
728
717
715
715
712
697
691

HNWOUIuUoN O

879
859
781
741
715
701
701
656

= WWahuulo N O
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30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Event-No. 230
25m Butterfly Men Final

Age Group 2015 and younger

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2015 and younger
Anton Weska

Pepe Tiersch

Max Liibeck

Jakob Weber

Theo Zameit

Dwayne Kristof Kunth
Maximilian Kretzschmar
Mark Anton Stobbe

Age Group 2014

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2014

Jarne Wachau
Alexander Radko
Kripal Subedi

Ole Walter Tanneberg
Richard Kurz

Ben Plettig
Alexander Deuil
Niklas Riissel

Age Group 2013

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2013

Philipp Engelmann

Thor Lucas Krell-Jgrgensen
Friedrich Lietz

Herman Gudmann Einspor
Arvid Oehme

Kristian Hansen

Robert Schmidt

Jannes Tamaschke

Age Group 2012

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2012

Vitus Steehr Bentsen
Vin-Nino Prager

Tim Kahabka

Maxim Barth

Trutz Henry Brand
Jonas Nawrath

Adam Melonik
Magnus Villum Mgller
Start before startsignal.

Age Group 2011

Rank Name

Final Age Group 2011

Emil Sachadae
Jonathan R. S. Pedersen
Leo Diehn

Carl Trebbien Lorenzen
Lennart Guetari

Alberto Mena Orozco
Fabian Schalle

Matvey Leontyev

ONOUHLWNE ONOUA,WNE ONGOOUBAWNE

NOUhLhWNE=

ONOUALhWNER

YoB

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

YoB

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

YoB

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

YoB

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

YoB

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NAT Team

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER PSV Schwerin

NAT Team

GER Saalfelder SV

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

NAT Team

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

NAT Team

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
GER SSV Grenzach

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

NAT Team

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Swim Team Odense
GER TSV Westerland

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

17:45

Time

16.00
16.54
16.80
17.38
18.00
18.65
18.73
19.10

Time

15.12
15.26
16.40
17.09
17.46
17.50
17.87
17.97

Time

13.89
14.03
14.73
15.51
15.53
15.63
15.66
16.23

Time

13.13
13.54
14.07
14.28
14.48
14.59
15.25

DSQ

Time

12,55
12.63
13.11
13.25
13.28
13.59
13.67
13.74

REVISED

06.06.2025 09:00

299
270
258
233
210
188
186
175

HNWARAUITO N O

354
344
277
245
230
228
214
211

HNWARUUIO N O

457
443
383
328
327
320
318
286

FNWARARUITO N O

541
493
439
420
403
394
345

NWhAhUTO N O

619
608
543
526
523
488
479
472

HNWDRUITON O
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30.05.-01.06.2025 26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

REVISED
Continue Event-No. 230 (25m Butterfly Men Final - Age Group 2010) 06.06.2025 09:00
Age Group 2010
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2010
1 Louie Lindblad 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 12.04 701 9
2 Rasmus Neuber 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 12,16 681 7
3 Gustav Albert Zingler 2010 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 12.26 664 6
4  Rodrigo Muiioz Rodriguez 2010 ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ) 12,33 653 5
5 Emil Tihic Rasmussen 2010 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 12.43 637 4
6  Safir Efendi 2010 SWE Simklubben Triton 13.05 551 3
Leif Evald Larsen 2010 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub DSQ
Start before startsignal. 17:48
Simon Germansen 2010 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub DSQ
Start before startsignal. 17:49
Age Group 2008 and 2009
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2008 and 2009
1 Luca Mitrenga 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 11.66 772 9
2 Oliver Sge 2009 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 11.74 757 7
3 Johannes Due Jessen 2008 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 11.81 743 6
4 Petro Orlovskyy 2009 DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted 11.97 714 5
5 Adam Czibere 2008 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 11.98 712 4
6 Konstantin Ullmann 2008 GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW) 12.10 691 3
7 Nikolai Elgaard 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 12,14 684 2
8  Julius Luci 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 12.37 647 1
9 Clemens Hartung 2008 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 12.46 633
Age Group 2007 and older
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2007 and older
1 Malthe Berlin 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 10.65 1014 9
2 Hanno Marten Béckmann 2003 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 10.92 940 7
3  Simon Gaarde 2007 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 11.20 871 6
4 Emil Togsverd 2005 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 11.23 864 5
5 Christian Damborg Thomsen 2005 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 11.47 811 4
6 Frederik Rantzau Vejvad 2007 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 11.53 799 3
7 Jonas Kjeer 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 11.59 786 2
8 Tilman Sachs 2001 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 11.90 726 1
Event-No. 291
25m Freestyle Women Coaches Race
Open Class
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Coaches Finale
1 Sgs Freund 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub 12.52 731
2  Jennifer Biel 1998 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 13.06 644
3  Raquel POMAR SOLANA 1999 ESP C.N. Los Barrios (TELBJ) 13.37 600
4 Emma Jgrgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 13.61 569
5 Sarah Christin Matthies 2004 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 13.78 548
6 Carolin Mader 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 14.13 508
7  Linda Zingler 1974 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 14.46 474
8  Sonja Witte 1979 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 14.62 459
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30.05.-01.06.2025 26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

REVISED

Event-No. 292 06.06.2025 09:00
25m Freestyle Men Coaches Race

Open Class

Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time

Coaches Finale
1 Anders Mose 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 11.23 760
2 Felix Schroter 1997 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 11.25 756
3 Robin van Aggele 1984 SWE Sédertorn Simsallskap 11.52 704
4  Daniel DOMINGUEZ FLORES 2001 ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ) 12.08 610
5  Sebastian Mitte 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 12,21 591
6 Marian Golldack 1989 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 12,78 515
7 Marco MeiB3ner 1972 GER Post SV Leipzig 12.95 495
8 Rouven Raths 1999 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) 13.03 486

Event-No. 231

100m Freestyle Women Final
Age Group 2012

Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2012

1 Ingrid Lampke 2012 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 1:01.81 537 9
50m: 30.04  100m: 1:01.81
31.77

2 Lucy Kading 2012 GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862 1:01.93 534 7
50m: 29.97  100m: 1:01.93
31.96

3 Manon Faucher 2012 GER SSV Grenzach 1:04.24 478 6
50m: 31.20 100m: 1:04.24
33.04

4 Rieke Kriiger 2012 GER SV Wiking Kiel 1:04.42 474 5
50m: 31.07  100m: 1:04.42
33.35

5 Nora Striider 2012 GER TSG Kleinostheim 1:04.51 472 4
50m: 30.89  100m: 1:04.51
33.62

6 Jaike Marie Petersen 2012 GER TSV RW Niebdill 1:05.43 452 3
50m: 32.01  100m: 1:05.43
33.42

7 Elise Zinnert 2012 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 1:05.74 446 2
50m: 31.47 100m: 1:05.74
34.27

8 Filippa Hgjlund Sandberg 2012 DEN Swim Team Odense 1:06.37 434 1
50m: 32.29 100m: 1:06.37
34.08

Age Group 2011

Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2011
1 Runa Thiesen 2011 GER TSV RW Niebdill 1:00.64 569 9
50m: 29.09  100m: 1:00.64
31.55
2 Greta Sosinski 2011 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 1:01.15 554 7
50m: 29.35  100m: 1:01.15
31.80
3  Silke Grene 2011 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:02.18 527 6
50m: 30.08  100m: 1:02.18
32.10
4  Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard 2011 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:02.50 519 5
50m: 30.26  100m: 1:02.50
32.24
5 Lara Viig Seitzberg 2011 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 1:02.66 515 4
50m: 30.31  100m: 1:02.66
32.35
6 Blanca MENA OROZCO 2011 ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ) 1:03.07 505 3
50m: 30.15  100m: 1:03.07
32.92
7 Milla Charlotte Johanna Zieb 2011 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 1:03.10 505 2
50m: 30.17  100m: 1:03.10
32.93
8 Marie Mglbzek Schwab 2011 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 1:04.38 475 1
50m: 30.95 100m: 1:04.38
33.43
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30.05.-01.06.2025 26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

REVISED
Continue Event-No. 231 (100m Freestyle Women Final - Age Group 2009 and 2010) 06.06.2025 09:00
Age Group 2009 and 2010
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2009 and 2010
1 Nora Bdélicke 2009 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 57.94 652 9
50m: 27.49 100m: 57.94
30.45
2 Sophia Biscop 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 1:00.21 581 7
50m: 28.77  100m: 1:00.21
31.44
3 Bell Mgller-Jacobsen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:00.65 568 6
50m: 28.75  100m: 1:00.65
31.90
4  Yasmin Hgck 2009 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 1:01.17 554 5
50m: 28.99  100m: 1:01.17
32.18
5 Mille Ngrskov Kaltoft 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:01.35 549 4
50m: 29.06  100m: 1:01.35
32.29
6 Felicia Almquist 2010 SWE Simklubben Triton 1:01.86 536 3
50m: 29.34  100m: 1:01.86
32.52
7 Maya Kjeer 2010 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 1:02.76 513 2
50m: 30.28  100m: 1:02.76
32.48
8 Evalina Jordt-Edwards 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:03.35 499 1
50m: 29.73  100m: 1:03.35
33.62
Age Group 2008 and older
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2008 and older
1  Anne Thastrup-Hansen 2006 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 55.87 727 9
50m: 27.07 100m: 55.87
28.80
2 Mathilde Sge 2008 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 57.25 676 7
50m: 27.96 100m: 57.25
29.29
3 Laura H3konsson 2006 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 58.16 644 6
50m: 28.15 100m: 58.16
30.01
4 Nicole Barth 2006 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 59.69 596 5
50m: 28.82 100m: 59.69
30.87
5 Helene Friis Fang 2007 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 59.79 593 4
50m: 28.45 100m: 59.79
31.34
6 Millie Mgller 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 1:00.13 583 3
50m: 28.85  100m: 1:00.13
31.28
7 Helene Sachs 2007 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 1:00.30 578 2
50m: 28.89  100m: 1:00.30
31.41
8  Jolie Sobottka 2008 GER SV Wiking Kiel 1:01.80 537 1
50m: 29.09  100m: 1:01.80
32.71

Event-No. 232
100m Freestyle Men Final

Age Group 2011

Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2011
1 Emil Sachadae 2011 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 55.80 518 9
50m: 26.77 100m: 55.80
29.03
2 Jonathan R. S. Pedersen 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 56.30 505 7
50m: 26.85 100m: 56.30
29.45
3 Leo Diehn 2011 GER PSV Schwerin 56.53 499 6
50m: 27.24 100m: 56.53
29.29
4 Carl Trebbien Lorenzen 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 59.93 418 5
50m: 28.77 100m: 59.93
31.16
5 Lennart Guetari 2011 GER TSV Westerland 1:00.15 414 4
50m: 29.28  100m: 1:00.15
30.87
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30.05.-01.06.2025 26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

REVISED
Continue Event-No. 232 (100m Freestyle Men Final - Age Group 2011) 06.06.2025 09:00
Final Age Group 2011
6  Thor Harlou Bay 2011 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 1:00.61 404 3
50m: 29.27  100m: 1:00.61
31.34
7 Carl Ertle 2011 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 1:00.69 403 2
50m: 29.05 100m: 1:00.69
31.64
8  Alberto Mena Orozco 2011 ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ) 1:00.82 400 1
50m: 28.78  100m: 1:00.82
32.04
Age Group 2010
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2010
1 Rasmus Neuber 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 53.69 582 9
50m: 25.72 100m: 53.69
27.97
2 Louie Lindblad 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 53.98 573 7
50m: 25.99 100m: 53.98
27.99
3 Karl Kjeldsen Sgrensen 2010 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 54.99 542 6
50m: 26.59 100m: 54.99
28.40
4 Mikas Van Deurs 2010 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 55.18 536 5
50m: 26.61 100m: 55.18
28.57
5 Felix Cordova Schultz 2010 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 56.69 494 4
50m: 27.42 100m: 56.69
29.27
6 Hagen Moller 2010 GER TSV RW Niebiill 57.05 485 3
50m: 27.05 100m: 57.05
30.00
7 Gustav Albert Zingler 2010 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 57.08 484 2
50m: 27.43 100m: 57.08
29.65
8 Simon Germansen 2010 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 57.16 482 1
50m: 27.38 100m: 57.16
29.78
Age Group 2008 and 2009
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2008 and 2009
1 Marc Tannert 2009 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 53.24 597 9
50m: 25.74 100m: 53.24
27.50
2 Luiz Lagaly 2008 GER SSV Grenzach 53.95 574 7
50m: 24.96 100m: 53.95
28.99
3 Pascal Kalcher 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 54.02 571 6
50m: 25.67 100m: 54.02
28.35
4  Luca Mitrenga 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 54.46 558 5
50m: 26.34 100m: 54.46
28.12
5 Jesper Lingke 2008 GER TSV RW Niebdill 54.53 556 4
50m: 26.48 100m: 54.53
3 28.05
6 Adam Czibere 2008 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 54.72 550 3
50m: 26.13 100m: 54.72
28.59
7 Petro Orlovskyy 2009 DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted 55.67 522 2
50m: 26.29 100m: 55.67
29.38
8 Magnus Rantzau Vejvad 2008 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 56.73 493 1
50m: 26.65 100m: 56.73
30.08
Age Group 2007 and older
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2007 and older
1 Enzio Révész 2005 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW) 50.09 717 9
50m: 23.72 100m: 50.09
26.37
2 Malthe Berlin 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 50.44 702 7
50m: 24.35 100m: 50.44
26.09
3  Villads Isko Pimenta 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 51.05 677 6
50m: 24.81 100m: 51.05
26.24
4  Jonas Mathiasen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 51.08 676 5
50m: 24.28 100m: 51.08
26.80
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Esbjerg (DEN) created 06.06.2025 9:13

TITANIUM e,
sporfservice ESbJerg

http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de Svemmeklub




30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Continue Event-No. 232 (100m Freestyle Men Final - Age Group 2007 and older)

Final Age Group 2007 and older
5 Jonas Kjeer

50m: 24.72 100m: 51.13
26.41
6  Gregor Schmidt
50m: 24.71 100m: 51.87
27.16
7 Janik Reiher
50m: 24.50 100m: 52.00
27.50
8 Jacob Timmermand
50m: 25.11 100m: 53.84
28.73

Event-No. 235

100m Breaststroke Women Final
Age Group 2012

Rank

Final Age Group 2012

1 Lina Waldenburger
50m: 37.44  100m: 1:20.56
43.12

Name

2 Hanna Pol
50m: 39.11  100m: 1:21.94
42.83
3 Vera Stenmann Damgaard
50m: 38.92  100m: 1:22.30
43.38
4 Elise Zinnert
50m: 38.90 100m: 1:22.32
43.42
5 Matilda Rietschel
50m: 38.22 100m: 1:23.13
44.91
6 Christine Ravnkilde
50m: 40.01  100m: 1:25.40
45.39
7 Lore Kopetschke
50m: 39.69  100m: 1:25.76
46.07
Theresa Einbock

Start before startsignal.

Age Group 2011

Rank

Final Age Group 2011
1 Isabella Dewerne
50m: 34.45 100m: 1:13.44
38.99
2 Carlota Mena Orozco
50m: 37.63 100m: 1:18.54
40.91

Name

3 Sofie Juhl Hansen
50m: 37.68  100m: 1:19.28
41.60
4  Laerke Lykke-Kjeldsen
50m: 38.36  100m: 1:23.03
44.67
5 Ronja Schubart Nielsen
50m: 39.08  100m: 1:23.79
44.71
6 Felicia Teta
50m: 39.82 100m: 1:24.34
44.52
7 Luise Adelt
50m: 38.82  100m: 1:24.39
45.57
8 Mia Kading
50m: 38.83  100m: 1:24.69
45.86

2003

1997

2003

2006

YoB

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

YoB

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)
GER Saalfelder SV

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

NAT Team
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
POL UKS Fala Nieporet

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)
18:46

NAT Team

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Grenzach

GER SV Gera

GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862

51.13

51.87

52.00

53.84

Time

1:20.56

1:21.94

1:22.30

1:22.32

1:23.13

1:25.40

1:25.76

DSQ

Time

1:13.44

1:18.54

1:19.28

1:23.03

1:23.79

1:24.34

1:24.39

1:24.69

REVISED
06.06.2025 09:00
674 4
646 3
641 2
577 1
463 9
440 7
435 6
434 5
422 4
389 3
384 2
612 9
500 7
486 6
423 5
412 4
404 3
403 2
399 1
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30.05.-01.06.2025 26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

REVISED

Continue Event-No. 235 (100m Breaststroke Women Final - Age Group 2009 and 2010) 06.06.2025 09:00
Age Group 2009 and 2010

Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2009 and 2010
1 Ea T Jensen 2009 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 1:15.75 557 9
50m: 36.29  100m: 1:15.75
39.46
2 Frida Lund Kilen 2010 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 1:15.84 555 7
50m: 35.51  100m: 1:15.84
40.33
3 Louisa Lange 2009 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 1:17.20 527 6
50m: 35.00 100m: 1:17.20
42.20
4 Nora Bolicke 2009 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 1:17.83 514 5
50m: 36.07 100m: 1:17.83
41.76
5 Alberte Lagoni 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:18.00 511 4
50m: 36.35  100m: 1:18.00
41.65
6 Lova Millbourn 2009 SWE Simklubben Triton 1:18.19 507 3
50m: 36.61  100m: 1:18.19
41.58
7 Liv Rong Hansen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:19.60 480 2
50m: 36.76  100m: 1:19.60
42.84
Mille Ngrskov Kaltoft 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub DSQ
Did not touch at the 75m-turn with both hands simultaneously. 18:55
Age Group 2008 and older
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2008 and older
1 Isa Windmiiller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 1:09.79 713 9
50m: 32.45 100m: 1:09.79
37.34
2  Skye Kristensen 2007 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 1:13.59 608 7
50m: 35.10  100m: 1:13.59
38.49
3 Millie Mgller 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:13.68 606 6
50m: 34.67  100m: 1:13.68
39.01
4 Emma Johanna WeiB3 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 1:15.47 564 5
50m: 34.44  100m: 1:15.47
41.03
5 Karoline R. Frederiksen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:16.06 551 4
50m: 36.04 100m: 1:16.06
40.02
6 Alexandra Rennefahrt 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 1:16.84 534 3
50m: 36.22  100m: 1:16.84
40.62
7 Nicole Barth 2006 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 1:17.38 523 2
50m: 36.26  100m: 1:17.38
41.12
8 Helene Sachs 2007 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 1:18.20 507 1
50m: 36.29  100m: 1:18.20
41.91

Event-No. 236

100m Breaststroke Men Final
Age Group 2011

Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2011
1 Jonathan R. S. Pedersen 2011 DEN Swim Team Odense 1:13.13 431 9
50m: 34.45  100m: 1:13.13
38.68
2 Maxim Lykke Nielsen 2011 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 1:15.89 386 7
50m: 35.00  100m: 1:15.89
40.89
3 Ben GiiBmann 2011 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 1:15.93 385 6
50m: 34.24  100m: 1:15.93
41.69
4 Oliver Hallenberg 2011 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 1:16.29 380 5
50m: 35.14  100m: 1:16.29
41.15
5 Emanuel Aninoiu Socate 2011 GER W98 Hannover (TRH) 1:16.73 373 4
50m: 36.62  100m: 1:16.73
40.11
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30.05.-01.06.2025 26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

REVISED
Continue Event-No. 236 (100m Breaststroke Men Final - Age Group 2011) 06.06.2025 09:00
Final Age Group 2011
6 Hugo Schiitze 2011 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 1:18.19 353 3
50m: 36.73  100m: 1:18.19
41.46
7 Lennart Guetari 2011 GER TSV Westerland 1:18.25 352 2
50m: 36.73  100m: 1:18.25
41.52
8 Malte Weigler 2011 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 1:22.40 301 1
50m: 37.88  100m: 1:22.40
44.52
Age Group 2010
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2010
1 Jonas Staghgj Andersen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:05.32 MR 606 9
50m: 30.63  100m: 1:05.32
34.69
2  Gustav Albert Zingler 2010 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 1:06.18 582 7
50m: 31.17  100m: 1:06.18
35.01
3 Emil Tihic Rasmussen 2010 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 1:07.68 544 6
50m: 32.25 100m: 1:07.68
35.43
4  Jakob Modig 2010 SWE Simklubben Triton 1:12.83 437 5
50m: 34.11  100m: 1:12.83
38.72
5 Louis Moe 2010 DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub 1:12.99 434 4
50m: 34.25  100m: 1:12.99
38.74
6 Mikkel Guldager Stougaard 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:13.09 432 3
50m: 33.95  100m: 1:13.09
39.14
7 Konrad Mejnert 2010 DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub 1:14.54 407 2
50m: 35.89  100m: 1:14.54
38.65
8 Friedrich Miiller 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 1:14.73 404 1
50m: 34.98  100m: 1:14.73
39.75
Age Group 2008 and 2009
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2008 and 2009
1 Johannes Munk Haugaard 2009 DEN Hobro Svgmmeklub 1:04.61 626 9
50m: 30.40  100m: 1:04.61
34.21
2 Maciej Kloc 2008 POL UKS Fala Nieporet 1:05.11 612 7
50m: 30.78  100m: 1:05.11
34.33
3 Witold Pol 2008 POL UKS Fala Nieporet 1:05.84 591 6
50m: 31.13  100m: 1:05.84
3 34.71
4  Adam Czibere 2008 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 1:07.87 540 5
50m: 31.79  100m: 1:07.87
36.08
5 Julius Luci 2008 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 1:07.98 537 4
50m: 31.66  100m: 1:07.98
36.32
6 Luis Cayetano Alonso 2009 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub 1:10.49 482 3
50m: 32.95  100m: 1:10.49
37.54
7 Albert Olesen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:10.70 478 2
50m: 33.50  100m: 1:10.70
37.20
8 Florian Lowe 2009 GER SSV Grenzach 1:13.85 419 1
50m: 33.80 100m: 1:13.85
40.05
Age Group 2007 and older
Rank Name YoB NAT Team Time
Final Age Group 2007 and older
1 Jonas Schwerthelm 2000 GER Hannover 96 (TRH) 1:00.51 762 9
50m: 28.22  100m: 1:00.51
32.29
2 Nick Nather 2000 GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 1:02.07 706 7
50m: 28.78  100m: 1:02.07
33.29
3 Fabian Lowe 2000 GER SSV Grenzach 1:02.43 694 6
50m: 28.99  100m: 1:02.43
33.44
4  Jonas Kjeer 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:03.16 670 5
50m: 30.13  100m: 1:03.16
33.03
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30.05.-01.06.2025 26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

REVISED
Continue Event-No. 236 (100m Breaststroke Men Final - Age Group 2007 and older) 06.06.2025 09:00
Final Age Group 2007 and older
5 Tilman Sachs 2001 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 1:03.93 646 4

50m: 29.51  100m: 1:03.93
34.42

6 Shawn Wolf 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:06.07 585 3
50m: 30.44  100m: 1:06.07
35.63

7 Fynn Luca Orosz 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 1:06.24 581 2
50m: 30.55  100m: 1:06.24
35.69

8 Tobias Staghgj Andersen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 1:08.69 521 1
50m: 32.19  100m: 1:08.69
36.50

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified MR  Meeting Record NAT Nation
YoB Year of Birth

The result of event 228 are revised.
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